
IER Professors Spring 2013 Office Hours 

Professor Day Time 
 

Contact / Office 
Prof. Bocskor By appointment Email: bocskor@american.edu 
Prof. Colgan On Leave  
Prof. Crook-Castan By appointment Email : crookcas@american.edu 

Office : SIS 355 
Prof. Henning Tuesday 1:00 – 4:00 PM 

and by 
appointment 

Email : henning@american.edu 
Office: SIS 317 
Phone: 202-885-1707 

Prof. Porzecanski Wednesday 
Thursday 

1:30 – 5:30pm 
5:20 – 7:20pm 

Email : aporzeca@american.edu 
Office: SIS 220 
Phone: 202-885-1602 

Prof. Quinlan Monday 
 

1:00 - 2:00PM 
and by 

appointment 

Email: jquinlan@american.edu 
 

Prof Silvia Mornings – by appointment Email: ssilvia@american.edu 
Office: SIS 320 
Phone: 202-885-2462 

Prof. Suarez-Mier Tuesday 
Friday 

11:45– 1:00PM 
11:45 – 1:00PM 

Email: suarez@american.edu 
Office: EQB 202-A 
Phone : 202-885-6576 

Prof. Tsereteli Monday 
Monday 
Thursday 

10:30 – 12:00AM 
2:00– 3:30PM 

9:00– 12:00AM 

Email: tserete@american.edu 
Office: EQB 307 
Phone: 202-885-3150 

Prof. Tuomi Monday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

11:40 – 1:00PM 
10:00– 1:00PM 
11:40 – 1:00PM 

Email: tuomi@american.edu 
Office: EQB 203-A 
Phone: 202-885-1684 

Prof. Wolfe By appointment Email: awolfe@american.edu 
Office: SIS 220  

 

 


